Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: Waterlooville GC (White Men)

WATERLOOVILLE GOLF CLUB

Division 1

Pos Name

1 David O'Neill

2 Steve Hutt

3 Richard Pearce
4 David Pusey

5 Paul Mitchell

6 Simon Perkins

7 Keith Davies

8 Colin Piper

9 James Pinhorn
10 George Domaszewski
11 Nicholas Johnson
12 Joe Johnson

13 Damian Bell

14 Jay Leaves

15 Kirk Lockwood
16 Dale Wilson

17 Mark Sissons

18 Darren Figgins
19 Matthew Neave
20 Mitchell Coleman
21 Dean Cleverley
22 Shane Banks

23 Andrew Ferre

24 Paul Moon

Competition Result
Pompey Shield (SAGG7) (01/07/2023)

Gross

77

83

82

79

82

78

81

83

72

83

86

84

80

76

80

76

81

88

82

85

83

87

87

88

Hcp

oo

11

10

13

10

13

7

10

7
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11
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Nett

69
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76

76

Marker Name Comments

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Tommie Key

Sam Rees

Robert Miller

Not Selected

Not Selected  Lowest
Gross

Philip Barber

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Kirk Lockwood

Jay Leaves

Toby

Champion

Not Selected

Not Selected

Alistair Muir

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Waterlooville GC (White Men)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross
25 Sam Rees 83
26 Patrick Upfield 83
27 Paul Kimber 87
28 Tommie Key 91
29 Philip Barber 90
30 Mark Lovett 92
31 Martin Mingham 89
32 Melvin Bicknell 93
33 Robert Miller 82
34 Scott Babington 92
35 Ed Percival 85
36 lan Allinson 89
37 Mark Pinhorn 90
38 Simon Murray 90
39 John Thomson 91
40 Toby Champion 96
41 Brodie Helm 93
42 Andy Balchin 100
43 Jay Jeram NR
44 Karl Udy NR
45 Buddy Jones NR
46 Philip Searle NR
47 Andy Simmonds NR
48 Rob Dennett NR
49 Keith Ward NR
50 Graeme Cooper DQ
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13

13
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10

14

12

12
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Nett Marker Name Comments

77

77

7

77

77

78

79

79

79

79

79

79

80

81

83

85

86

87

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

DQ

Simon Perkins

Not Selected

Not Selected

Alexander

Croker

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Keith Davies

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

DQ - 3.3(b) :
No scorecard
submitted

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Waterlooville GC (White Men)

Division 1

Pos Name

51

52

55

56

57

James Palmer

Leighton Davies

Callum Kendall

Luke Kendall

Kenny Jones

David Bly

Mark Longmore

Gross

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

Hcp
13

11

12

12

13

14

13

Nett Marker Name

DQ Not Selected
DQ Liam
Claringbould
DQ Not Selected
DQ Not Selected
DQ Brodie Helm

DQ Not Selected

DQ Not Selected

Comments

DQ-3.3(b):
No scorecard
submitted
DQ-3.3(b):
No scorecard
submitted
DQ-3.3(b):
No scorecard
submitted
DQ - 3.3(b) :
No scorecard
submitted
DQ - 3.3(b) :
No scorecard
submitted
DQ - 3.3(b) :
No scorecard
submitted
DQ - 3.3(b) :
No scorecard
submitted

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Waterlooville GC (White Men)

Division 2
Pos Name Gross Hcp  Nett Marker Name Comments
1 Matthew Crouch 89 21 68 Martyn Shinn
2 Kevin Kirby 83 15 68 Not Selected  Lowest
Gross
3 Robert Watts 89 20 69 Not Selected
4 Kristian Bamber 84 15 69 Mike Limburn
5 Martin Smith 85 16 69 Not Selected
6 Andrew McLoughlin 9% 25 71 Not Selected
7 Patrick McCartney 94 22 72 Andy
Simmonds
8 Mark Jordan 89 17 72 Not Selected
9 Mike73 Chapman 97 24 73 Michael
Chapman
10 lain Potter 90 17 73 Bill Nixon
11 Daniel Holmes 100 27 73 Kristian
Bamber
12 Reg Williams 92 18 74 Not Selected
13 Lee Clarke 89 15 74 Not Selected
14 Jonty Stead 101 27 74 Not Selected
15 Mark Chapman 91 17 74 Not Selected
16 Martyn Shinn 99 23 76 Matthew
Crouch
17 Mike Limburn 103 27 76 Daniel Holmes
18 Nigel Budd 93 16 77 Not Selected
19 George Bowhill 92 15 77 Not Selected
20 Andrew Vincent-Spall 97 20 77 Not Selected
21 Pat Swandell 93 15 78 Not Selected
22 Mark Wilkinson 103 24 79 Not Selected
23 Alan Hadfield 9% 17 79 Not Selected
24 Christopher Glennie 95 16 79 Not Selected
25 David Pugsley 97 17 80 Not Selected
26 Jason Garner 9% 16 80 Not Selected
27 Steven Rogers 99 19 80 Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Waterlooville GC (White Men)

Division 2

Pos

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Name

Alexander Croker
Ossie Roberts
Russell Moss
Stephen Field
Shaun Williams
Mark Moore
Nigel Bridle
Richard Hart
Michael Collison
Thomas Johnson
Nicholas Roadnight
James Clark

Neil Hoare

Kevin Clements
James Evans
Bradley Keogh

Steven Arthur

Liam Claringbould

Ellis Linn

Aaron James

Franky Layton

Jake Perkins

Christian Rennison

Gross

102

97

98

99

97
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106

100

102

103

114

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

Hcp
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16
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16
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16
16
16
23
22
21
18
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25
28
27
21
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Ne

=
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81

81

81

81

81

84

84

86

87

91

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Mitchell
Coleman
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Bill Parker
Not Selected

Ellis Linn

Leighton

Davies

Aaron James

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

t Marker Name Comments

7

DQ-3.3(b):
No scorecard
submitted
DQ - 3.3(b) :
No scorecard
submitted
DQ - 3.3(b) :
No scorecard
submitted
DQ -3.3(b) :
No scorecard
submitted
DQ - 3.3(b) :
No scorecard
submitted
DQ - 3.3(b) :
No scorecard
submitted
DQ - 3.3(b) :
No scorecard
submitted

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Waterlooville GC (White Men)

Division 2

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett Marker Name Comments

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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